Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums,factories and warehouses.
Features
Mounting
Suitable for Hook or 3/4” Conduit
pendant.
Emergency Battery
16W 2000lm 90min

Updated date: 2020-11-09
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MHB04175W27V50KD
Fixture Type
MHB04   High Bay 100   100W
135   135W
175    175W
200    200W
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Wattage Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
M        With Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
B          Emergency Battery
Blank    Without Emergency Battery
Sensor (Option)
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeBackup Battery (Option)Finish
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W     White
ACCESSORIES
DLC Model NO
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT LED NO. DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K 3030 MHB04135W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][0-9,A-Z,a-z,Blank] Premium
5000K 3030 MHB04135W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][0-9,A-Z,a-z,Blank] Premium
4000K 3030 MHB04135W48V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][0-9,A-Z,a-z,Blank] Premium
5000K 3030 MHB04135W48V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][0-9,A-Z,a-z,Blank] Premium
4000K 3030 MHB04175W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][0-9,A-Z,a-z,Blank] Premium
5000K 3030 MHB04175W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][0-9,A-Z,a-z,Blank] Premium
4000K 3030 MHB04175W48V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][0-9,A-Z,a-z,Blank] Premium
5000K 3030 MHB04175W48V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][0-9,A-Z,a-z,Blank] Premium
4000K 3030 MHB04200W27V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][0-9,A-Z,a-z,Blank] Premium
5000K 3030 MHB04200W27V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][0-9,A-Z,a-z,Blank] Premium
4000K 3030 MHB04200W48V40K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][0-9,A-Z,a-z,Blank] Premium
5000K 3030 MHB04200W48V50K[D,B,W][Blank,M][Blank,B][0-9,A-Z,a-z,Blank] Premium
120-277V
347/480V
200W
135W
120-277V
347-480V
175W
120-277V
347-480V
PHOTOMETRICS
90 Degrees Lens
120 Degrees Lens
0
180
90
90
5454
54531
0
180
90
90
5454
54531
P: (228) 547-7170 Email: accounts@nacsmart.com
NAC Smart Technologies
13090 Lorraine Rd.
Biloxi, MS 39532
NAC
LED LIGHTING EXPERT